 Thermoplastic Covered ConduitTMF
• Good weather and UV resistance
• Good mechanical strength and flexibility
• Temperature range: 0°C(32°F) to 100°C(212°F)
• Surface Hardness: 65 Shore A
• Enhanced resistance to ozone
• Flame retardant
Substances permitted for the conduit cleaning: water, water with
chlorine, bleach, ammonia, basic substances.
d1
d2
R
x
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Fine Profile F
Tight bend radius
TMF F
TYPE
PROFILE
12
NW
50
PU
Conduit
Size
NW mm in mm in mm in mm in m ft
TMF-F12.50 12 16 3/8 11.8 0.46 18.8 0.74 30.0 1.18 50 164.0
TMF-F17.50 17 20 1/2 16.0 0.63 24.2 0.95 40.0 1.57 50 164.0
TMF-F23.50 23 25 3/4 22.4 0.88 31.5 1.24 45.0 1.77 50 164.0
TMF-F29.50 29 32 1 28.8 1.13 37.5 1.48 55.0 2.17 50 164.0
TMF-F36.30 36 40 1-1/4 36.5 1.44 44.0 1.73 60.0 2.36 30 98.0
TMF-F48.30 48 50 1-1/2 48.5 1.91 57.5 2.26 70.0 2.76 30 98.0
Order No.
Trade Size d1 d2 Rs Static PU
Rs static = lowest recommended
bending radius for static